
Description
-H 400 CI-4 15W40 is an extra high performance universal engine oil designed for high loaded diesel engines in light- 
 and heavy commercial vehicles working under severe operating conditions through the whole year for use in Euro-3, 
 Euro-4 and Euro-5 engines equipped with EGR and/or SCR. This product is not suitable for vehicles equipped with 
 DPF filters.
-H 400 CI-4 15W40 is formulated with high refined solvent mineral stock in combination with a special additive package
 to reach the following properties:
• Excellent thermal- and oxidation stability.
• Very good dispersancy and detergency.
• High anti-foam, anti-wear and anti-corrosion properties.
• Excellent protection against Bore Polishing.
• Extended drain intervals.

Performance Levels
API CI-4        ACEA E7-08           MB 228.3          MTU Type2         MAN 3275
VOLVO VDS-3          Mack EO-M+        Detroit Diesel 93K215
Cummins CES 20072/77

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

kg/m3

mm2/s

mm2/s

cP

°C

°C

mgKOH/g

%Wt

15W-40

880

101

14.0

143

7000

201

-39

10.4

1.5

MUXX OIL GmbH
15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, 
Germany.
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-20°, max.

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number

Sulphated Ash


