MUXX ÖL .

אבן אַ אַ װַ

MLIXX ÖL

MLIXX Ö

MUXX ör

Deutschland Schmierstoffe

Adj





German Quality

MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, Germany.

Germany.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- -H 400 CI-4 15W40 is an extra high performance universal engine oil designed for high loaded diesel engines in lightand heavy commercial vehicles working under severe operating conditions through the whole year for use in Euro-3, Euro-4 and Euro-5 engines equipped with EGR and/or SCR. This product is not suitable for vehicles equipped with DPF filters.
- -H 400 CI-4 15W40 is formulated with high refined solvent mineral stock in combination with a special additive package to reach the following properties:
- Excellent thermal- and oxidation stability.
- Very good dispersancy and detergency.
- High anti-foam, anti-wear and anti-corrosion properties.
- Excellent protection against Bore Polishing.
- Extended drain intervals.

Performance Levels

API CI-4 ACEA E7-08 MB 228.3 MTU Type2 MAN 3275 VOLVO VDS-3 Mack EO-M+ Detroit Diesel 93K215 Cummins CES 20072/77

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
SAE Grade		15W-40
Density @15°C	kg/m3	880
Kin. Viscosity @40°C	mm2/s	101
Kin. Viscosity @100°C	mm2/s	14.0
Viscosity Index		143
Viscosity CCS @-20°, max.	сР	7000
Flash Point COC	°C	201
Pour Point	°C	-39
Total Base Number	mgKOH/g	10.4
Sulphated Ash	%Wt	1.5

^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only





